
RESULTS

Men 3m Springboard
Final

24 JUN 2023 - 19:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne

ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela

JUDGE 2 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 3 DAW Yehia

JUDGE 4 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 5 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 6 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 7 BANUELOS Ricardo

RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive DD Judge's Score Dive Total Points
Code Birth No. J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Points Points Behind

1 WESEMANN Moritz Linus GER 10 MAY 2002

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 69.70 69.70
307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 73.50 143.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 214.60
207C 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 75.60 290.20
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 85.50 375.70

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 89.70 465.40

2 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002

407C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 79.90 79.90
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.40 154.30
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 226.30

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 75.25 301.55
305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 358.55

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60 440.15 25.25

3 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 71.40 71.40
5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 74.80 146.20

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 207.70
5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 73.50 281.20

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 73.50 354.70
109C 3.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 76.00 430.70 34.70

4 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 54.00 54.00
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 125.40

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 77.00 202.40
109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.80 282.20
307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.00 331.20

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 72.15 403.35 62.05

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 71.40
205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 143.40
107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 203.85
307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 50.75 254.60
109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 77.90 332.50

5253B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.70 402.20 63.20

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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6 DIXON Matthew Lewis GBR 19 APR 2000

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.30 71.30
5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 142.70
407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 209.00
307C 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 71.75 280.75
109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 62.70 343.45
207C 3.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 57.60 401.05 64.35

7 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

107B 3.1 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 82.15 82.15
5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 163.75

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 234.25
305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 75.00 309.25
407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.60 373.85
109C 3.8 1.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.0 1.5 26.60 400.45 64.95

8 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00 72.00
5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 61.20 133.20

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 196.20
305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.00 244.20

5337D 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.50 317.70
109C 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 79.80 397.50 67.90

9 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 74.40
5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 81.60 156.00

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 219.00
307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.50 278.50
407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 69.70 348.20
109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 P 47.50 395.70 69.70

10 PASSMORE Jake IRL 12 JUN 2005

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 69.00
405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 69.00 138.00
205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 64.50 202.50
107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 258.30
305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 312.30

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 383.70 81.70

11 RUEDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.00 60.00
5337D 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 70.00 130.00

307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 73.50 203.50
407C 3.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 257.90
109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 45.60 303.50

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 76.50 380.00 85.40

12 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 68.00 68.00
407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 113.90
109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 62.70 176.60
205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 244.10
307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 59.50 303.60

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 68.00 371.60 93.80

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Jx = Judge PEN = Penalty
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